2aliga Benjamin y 3a Alevin

Vinaros, 3/12/2023

Prueba 3
03/12/2023 - 10:05

Fem., 100m Braza

11 afios
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

2 VILLARROYA MARTI, Valeria
3 AROCA MONTES, Paula
4 MORENO GORRIS, Maria

Serie 2 de 2

1 NUNEZ DAVEL, Alejandra Elena
2 CARBALLO INTURIAS, Julieta

3 BARIEL PEREZ, Sara

4 CUECOS LUQUE, Laia

5 CUARTERO MIRAVET, Ariadna
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13
13
13
13
13

C.N. Vinaros
Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natacion
C.N. Vila-Real
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2:06.29
1:47.78
1:54.94
2:23.13

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Comunidad Valenciana
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